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FEE STRUCTURE 
 

(For the Session 2024-2025) 
 

NEW ADMISSION 

 

1. Cost of prospectus – Rs. 100/- 
2. Registration Fee- Rs. 1000/- 
3. Caution money is refundable at the time when the student leaves the school.  
4. Registration does not guarantee admission. 
5. Once the admission is done and registration process is completed, total amount taken will not be         
        Refunded at any cost. 
6. DPS, Leh follows two month Tuition Fee cycle – Payable in one installment (also refer Para 8 below) 
7. Students seeking admission in mid-session or so will have to pay the backlog or else supported by    
         fee for the previous School. 
8. 1% Rebate on 6 months Fees & 2% Rebate on 12 months Fees paid in “One Installment”  

 

Old Students:(in School) 

1. Annual Charges       - 5400/- 
2. Tuition Fee               -same as above 

 

Our Banker’s 

SBI Choglamsar 
Leh- Ladakh -194101 
SB Account number 30794175621 (Principal DPS, Leh) 

Class Adm Fee (Rs.) Caution-Money 
(Rs.) 

(Refundable) 

Annual 
Charges (Rs.) 

Monthly Tuition           
Fee (Rs.) 

Total (Rs.) 

Pre-Nur to 8TH Rs. 22000/- Rs.  2000/- Rs. 16500/- Rs. 2700/- Rs. 43200/- 

9TH & 10TH Rs. 22000/- Rs. 2000/- Rs. 16500/- Rs. 3240/- Rs. 43740/- 

11TH Science Rs. 17000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 16500/- Rs. 3670/- Rs. 40670/- 

11th(Humanities) 
& Commerce 

Rs. 17000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 16500/- Rs. 3450/- Rs. 40450/- 

12TH (Sc. Old 
Students) 

Rs. 17000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 16500/- Rs. 3670/- Rs. 40670/- 

12th (Humanities 
& Commerce) 

Rs. 17000/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 16500/- Rs. 3450/- Rs. 40450/- 
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